

ISL CONSULTING LIMITED

CIN No. : L67120GJ1993PLC086576

Regd. Office : 501, 5th Floor, Abhijeet - II, Above Standard Chartered Bank, Nr. Mithakhali Six Road, Ahmedabad-380009. Ph. 079-40030351,079-40030352 Fax : 079-30077352 E-mail : innogroup@gmail.com ,Website : www.islconsulting.in

May 3, 2022

To, The Corporate Relationship Department, **BSE Limited** P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001, Maharashtra, India. **Scrip Code: 511609**

Dear Sir / Madam,

Subject: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

Pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, please find enclosed herewith copy of the Certificate received from Purva Sharegistry (India) Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company for the Period April 01, 2022 to April 30, 2022.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For, ISL Consulting Limited

Disha Shah Company Secretary & Compliance Officer







9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011 Tel : 2301 2518 / 2301 6761 • Email: support@purvashare.com • Web : www.purvashare.com

02/05/2022

Τo,

ISL CONSULTING LIMITED - INE569B01022

Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub: Request for confirmation certificate as per Regulation 74(5) of SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS) REGULATIONS, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that we have complied with the following within 15 days of receipt of the certificate(s) of security from the Depository Participant(DP):

- The securities comprised in the certificate(s) of Security dematerialised, have been listed on stock exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.
- After due verification, immediately mutilated and cancelled the certificate(s) of security received for dematerialisation.
- Substituted in our records the name of the Depository as the registered owner and had sent a certificate to this effect to the Depositories and to every stock exchange on a monthly basis, where the security is listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ms. Deepali Dhuri Compliance Officer.

ISL CONSULTING LIMITED - INE569B01022 - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from 01/04/2022 to 30/04/2022

FOLIO	NAME OF SHAREHOLDE R	CERTIFICATE NO.	DIST. NO. (FROM)	DIST. NO.(TO)	SHARES	DEMATERIALIS ED ON
00010999	NARENDRA MEHTA	0206096	1647241	1647440	200	01/04/2022
00004634	JAYESH JAYANTILAL	0202634	690121	690320	200	08/04/2022
00011982	JETHMAL CHANDAK	0206667	1771841	1772040	200	11/04/2022
00011682	SHAILESH K SHAH	0206497	1737841	1738040	200	11/04/2022
00013156	SANGEETHA JAIN	0207381	2207441	2207640	200	12/04/2022
00013991	NAVIN R THAKKAR	0207597	2337641	2337840	200	14/04/2022
00008573	PARASMAL K JAIN	0204578	1220121	1220320	200	15/04/2022
00002344	PANDISELVAM R	0201447	378201	378400	200	15/04/2022
00015017	AIKA KIRIT SHAH	0208176	2781041	2781240	200	15/04/2022
00008580	NILESH S JAIN	0204582	1220921	1221120	200	15/04/2022
00007778	JAYASHREE N	0204083	1063321	1063520	200	18/04/2022
00007871	UMARA KANWAR S	0204141	1085121	1085320	200	25/04/2022
00012418	VARSHA P	0206913	1832641	1832840	200	26/04/2022
00012422	DHARMENDRA KUMAR P	0206915	1834641	1835240	600	26/04/2022
00010603	THYAGARAJAN K	0205855	1592441	1592640	200	28/04/2022